
October 
Budgeting: Making a Money Plan that Works  
Tuesday, October 3  ......................................... 6pm 
Thursday, October 5  ...................................... 10am 

Loans: When to Save, Borrow, and Buy 
Tuesday, October 10  ....................................... 6pm 
Thursday, October 12  .................................... 10am 

Banking Basics 
Tuesday, October 17  ....................................... 6pm 
Thursday, October 19  .................................... 10am 

Vehicle Purchase 101 
Tuesday, October 24  ...................................... 6pm 
Thursday, October 26  ................................... 10am 

Savings: Making Your Money Work for You 
Tuesday, October 31   ...................................... 6pm 

November 
Budgeting: Making a Money Plan that Works  
Tuesday, November 7 .................................... 6pm 
Thursday, November 9  ................................ 10am 

How to Raise Money-Smart Kids 
Tuesday, November 14  ................................. 6pm 
Thursday, November 16  .............................. 10am 

Savings: Making Your Money Work for You 
Tuesday, November 28  ................................ 6pm 
Thursday, November 30  ............................. 10am 
 

December 
Budgeting: Making a Money Plan that Works 
Tuesday, December 5 ..................................... 6pm 
Thursday, December 7  ................................10am 

Loans: When to Save, Borrow, and Buy 
Tuesday, December 12 ................................... 6pm 
Thursday, December 14  ..............................10am 

Banking Basics 
Tuesday, December 19  .................................. 6pm 
Thursday, December 21  ..............................10am 

October - December 2023 

REGISTER HERE 



 

Budgeting: Making a Money Plan That Works 

This course gives tips and advice for designing a balanced budget and offers the oppor-
tunity to participate in budgeting exercises. Attendees are given the tools to create their 
own personalized budget, including recommended spending figures. 

 
Savings: Making Your Money Work for You 

As an introduction to savings, this course teaches the importance of: setting up a savings 
goal, starting a savings plan and budget, and becoming knowledgeable about the differ-
ent types of savings accounts and programs, including accounts with interest. 
 
Banking Basics 

Attendees are introduced to banking by learning how to set up and use a bank account, 
read statements, and balance a checking account. This course will also provide guidance 
in selecting the best bank and account type for your needs.  
 
Vehicle Purchase 101 

This workshop helps attendees focus their car search in order to make a well-informed 
decision. Attendees will discover what the car-buying process entails, including vehicle 
loans and registration. 

 

How to Raise Money-Smart Kids 

This workshop is designed for parents who want to help children develop financial skills 
needed to survive and thrive as adults. Our intention is to give you something you can 
refer to in the future, and to provide the opportunity to think about what you’d like your 
child to learn about money.  

Loans: When to Save, When to Borrow, When to Buy 

This course is designed to be an introduction to the different types of loans (vehicle, edu-
cation, mortgage, consumer, etc.) Attendees will learn to search for reputable loans, as 
well as understand the steps needed to apply for loans. 

 


